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Snohomish County, Washington is located between  
Puget Sound and the Cascade Mountains and is only 12 miles 
north of downtown Seattle, providing a unique opportunity 
as an alternate lodging choice while still enjoying the Seattle 
attractions from your Snohomish County meeting site.  
Hotel rates in Snohomish County are on average 35% lower 
than Seattle, with an additional hotel tax savings of 5% and... 
we have free parking.

Snohomish County offers first class conference hotels,  
Victorian manors, yacht clubs, historic buildings, quaint 
waterfront inns, secluded bed and breakfasts, and rustic 
retreats. There’s something for everyone and every budget.

Conveniently located, Interstate 5 and Interstate 405  
provide easy access to any of the Snohomish County  
meeting and retreat locations. Additionally, Snohomish 
County boasts two of Washington State’s ferry routes with 
ports of entry at Edmonds and Mukilteo with easy access  
to the Kitsap and Olympic Peninsulas and Whidbey Island.  
With these transportation routes, attendees from all over  
Washington State and the western provinces of Canada  
arrive at your Snohomish County meeting site easily.
 

In this guide, the event facilities are first listed by types  
and size in the front—starting with conference centers and  
finishing with unique venues – and alphabetically by city at 
the back. Additionally, there are many facilities that  
specialize in the wedding market, outdoor venues,  
community centers and halls that are not listed within this 
guide. For details on those facilities, please visit our web site 
at www.snohomish.org and click on “Groups/Conventions” 
or “Sports” or “Weddings.”

Looking for how to maximize your time in Snohomish  
County? Our Package Travel Guide details the many group 
tours, activities and attractions that your event attendees 
may want to explore and enjoy. From the world-famous 
Future of Flight Aviation Center & Boeing Tour to whale 
watching, performing arts to casino gaming, river rafting to 
shopping…. all surrounded by some of the most beautiful 
scenery in the United States. Please let us know how we can 
assist you in making group arrangements.

We look forward to working with you and welcoming you and 
your group to Snohomish County, Washington.

Made possible in part by the Snohomish County Hotel-Motel Tax Fund.

Welcome to Snohomish County
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Discover Snohomish County!
Home to the Future of Flight–Aviation Center and Boeing 
Tour where you can visit the largest building in the world to see 
the assembly of the  Boeing  747,  767,  777  and  787.  Complete 
your aviation experience at Historic Flight or Flying Heritage 
Collection to view rare treasures  of  20th-century  military 
aviation or the Museum of Flight Restoration Center to see 
the historic planes in the midst of their renovations before 
going on display.

With our natural scenic beauty, there is plenty to do when you 
are not in your meeting or convention!  Orca whale watching 
near the San Juan Islands, bald eagle viewing, river rafting  trips, 
beach-front or forested hiking trails and estuary tours give  
visitors a glimpse of local wildlife and habitat. Kayak in the  
waters of Puget Sound or experience river rafting from float 
trips to Class IV rapids. We can help plan your free-time itinerary!

Snohomish County offers shopping galore! From Seattle 
Premium Outlets bringing you the most exclusive brands at 
discounts you won’t believe to the latest in fashion trends at 
Alderwood and Everett Mall. If antiques and collectibles are 
your passion, the historic town of Snohomish is your paradise 
found! Snohomish is on the National Historic Register for both 
their business and residential districts. More than 300 antique 
dealers clustered in five short blocks offer surprisingly diverse 
treasures – and qualify Snohomish as the “Antique Capital 
of the Northwest.” Bothell Country Village offers unique 
shopping with 45 specialty shops and restaurants in a farm-
style atmosphere where you’ll wander winding brick paths and 
flower- lined boardwalks.

Culture, performing and visual arts, historic sites and museums, 
agricultural experiences from farmers markets to corn mazes, 
garden festivals to pumpkin patches. Abundant outdoor  
recreation including hot air balloon  rides,  horseback  riding, 
golf, and fishing. Professional sports include AquaSox  
baseball, Everett Silvertips hockey, and Snohomish County 
Vikings NWFL football. There’s something for everyone!

There Is More!
Our county is growing. We are seeing new hotels and venues 
every year. If you are looking for something in particular,  
contact us and let us show you what we have to offer. In  
addition to what is showcased in this guide, we also have  
granges, halls, small meeting rooms, and a variety of other  
venues to fit your needs.

Driving Information

Accessibility
• 12 miles north of downtown Seattle via Interstate 5

• 187 miles north of Portland, Oregon via Interstate 5

• 120 miles south of Vancouver, British Columbia, 
Canada via I-5

• 148 miles west of Spokane, WA via I-90

• 46 miles west of Leavenworth, WA via U.S. 2

• 72 miles north of Olympia, Washington via I-5

Serviced by Amtrak, Greyhound Bus Lines, and public 
transit throughout the county.
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Snohomish County Facilities Assorted by Type and Size
CONFERENCE CENTERS

Property Name # of Sleeping Rooms # Meeting Rooms Sq. Ft. Max Banquet

Edward D. Hansen Conference Center N/A 10 68,385 800

Lynnwood Convention Center N/A 11 34,000 730

Warm Beach Camp & Conference Center 128 16 24,260 400

Rosehill Community Center N/A 7 9,100 216

Willis D. Tucker Community Park N/A 3 3,354 100

Vigilant Conference Center N/A 4 2,631 80

HOTELS

Property Name # of Sleeping Rooms # Meeting Rooms Sq. Ft. Max Banquet

Tulalip Resort Casino 370 13 30,000 950

Holiday Inn Downtown Everett 243 14 11,000 550

Embassy Suites Hotel Seattle North/Lynnwood 240 8 10,000 350

Medallion Hotel 97 7 9,802 280

Hilton Garden Inn Seattle/Bothell 128 5 3,500 180

Homewood Suites by Hilton Seattle Lynnwood 170 5 3,052 180

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Marysville 100 3 2,400 96

Best Western Cascadia Inn 134 3 2,372 120

Hampton Inn Seattle/Everett Downtown 122 3 2,318 88

Staybridge Suites 134 3 2,244 100

Hilton Garden Inn Seattle North/Everett 102 5 2,200 150

Best Western Plus Edmonds Harbor Inn 91 3 1,740 40

Inn At Port Gardner 33 2 1,630 50

Hampton Inn & Suites 151 3 1,621 50

Best Western Alderwood 141 2 1,320 NA

Courtyard by Marriott–Seattle North/Lynnwood Everett 164 3 1,230 40

Best Western Plus Arlington Inn 100 2 1,337 72

Wallace Falls Lodge 10 1 960 24

Residence Inn By Marriott Seattle North/Lynnwood 120 2 696 30

SpringHill Suites 84 1 550 40

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites Everett 99 1 550 32

Angel of the Winds Casino Hotel 125 2 443 30

Countryman Bed & Breakfast 3 2 400 30

Holiday Inn Express Lynnwood 80 1 255 10

Arlington’s River Rock Inn & Retreat Center 5 1 N/A 50
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UNIQUE VENUES

Property Name # Meeting Rooms Total Meeting Space Max Banquet

Future of Flight Aviation Center 7 41,321 600

Evergreen Events Center 3 36,768 400

Hibulb Cultural Center & Natural History Preserve 4 23,000 70

Snohomish Event Center 4 20,000 350

Lord Hill Farms 2 12,000 450

Northwest Music Hall 1 7,458 80

Feather Ballroom 1 6,300 400

Hot Rod Gallery Museum & Events Center 1 5,500 250

Edmonds Center for the Arts 5 5,400 200

Edmonds Yacht Club 1 5,400 280

Belle Chapel 2 5,000 120

Historic Monte Cristo Ballroom 2 4,154 140

Black Box Theatre 1 4,065 200

Mill Creek Country Club 3 4,000 200

Russell's Restaurant & Loft 1 4,000 180

Village Theatre 3 3,950 125

Imagine Children's Museum 3 3,945 260

The Golf Club at Echo Falls 1 3,400 200

Schack Art Center 2 2,700 135

The Station 1 2,688 160

French Creek Manor 1 2,500 160

Northwest Stream Center 4 2,500 100

Craven Farm 1 2,400 150

Edmonds Plaza Room 1 2,336 150

Lakeview Room 1 2,300 125

A Chapel on Swan’s Trail 2 2,000 65

Gleneagle Golf Course 1 1,875 224

Waltz Building 1 1,250 125

Wild Sky Ranch 1 1,000 30

Collector's Choice 2 800 90
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Property Name # of Sleeping Rooms # Meeting Rooms Total Meeting Space Max Banquet
Alderwood
Best Western Alderwood 141 2 1,320 NA
Arlington
Angel of the Winds Casino Hotel 125 2 443 30
Arlington’s River Rock Inn & Retreat Center 5 1 N/A 50
Best Western Plus Arlington/Marysville 100 2 1,337 72
Gleneagle Golf Course N/A 1 1,875 224
Medallion Hotel 97 7 9,802 280
Bothell
Hilton Garden Inn Seattle/Bothell 128 5 3,500 180
Russell's Restaurant & Loft N/A 1 4,000 180
SpringHill Suites 84 1 550 40
Edmonds
Best Western Plus Edmonds Harbor Inn 91 3 1,740 30
Edmonds Center for the Arts N/A 5 5,400 200
Edmonds Plaza Room N/A 1 2,336 150
Edmonds Yacht Club N/A 1 5,400 280
Everett
Best Western Cascadia Inn 134 3 2,372 120
Edward D. Hansen Conference Center N/A 8 57,000 800
Hampton Inn Seattle/Everett Downtown 122 3 2,318 88
Historic Monte Cristo Ballroom N/A 2 4,154 140
Holiday Inn Downtown Everett 243 14 11,000 550
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites Everett 99 1 550 32
Imagine Children's Museum N/A 3 3,945 260
Inn at Port Gardner 33 2 1,630 50
Northwest Music Hall N/A 1 7,458 80
Northwest Stream Center N/A 4 2,500 100
Schack Art Center N/A 2 2,700 135
The Station N/A 1 2,688 160
Vigilant Conference Center N/A 4 2,631 80
Village Theatre N/A 3 3,950 125
Gold Bar
Wallace Falls Lodge 10 1 960 24

Snohomish County Facilities Assorted by Town
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Property Name # of Sleeping Rooms # Meeting Rooms Total Meeting Space Max Banquet
Lynnwood
Black Box Theatre N/A 1 4,065 200
Courtyard by Marriott–Seattle North/Lynnwood Everett 164 3 1,230 40
Embassy Suites Hotel Seattle North/Lynnwood 240 8 10,000 350
Hampton Inn & Suites 151 3 1,621 50
Holiday Inn Express Lynnwood 80 1 400 10
Homewood Suites by Hilton Seattle Lynnwood 170 5 3,052 180
Lynnwood Convention Center N/A 11 34,000 730
Residence Inn By Marriott Seattle North/Lynnwood/Everett 120 2 696 30
Marysville
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Marysville 100 3 2,400 80
Mill Creek
Mill Creek Country Club N/A 3 4,000 200
Monroe
Evergreen Events Center N/A 3 36,768 400
Hot Rod Gallery Museum & Events Center N/A 1 5,500 250
Mountlake Terrace
Lakeview Room N/A 1 2,300 125
Mukilteo
Future of Flight Aviation Center N/A 7 41,321 600
Hilton Garden Inn Seattle North/Everett 102 5 2,200 150
Rosehill Community Center N/A 7 9,100 216
Staybridge Suites 134 3 2,244 100
Snohomish
A Chapel on Swan’s Trail N/A 2 2,000 65
Belle Chapel N/A 2 5,000 120
Collector's Choice N/A 2 800 90
Countryman Bed & Breakfast 3 2 400 30
Craven Farm N/A 1 2,400 150
Feather Ballroom N/A 1 6,300 400
French Creek Manor N/A 1 2,500 160
Lord Hill Farms N/A 2 12,000 450
Snohomish Event Center N/A 4 20,000 350
The Golf Club at Echo Falls N/A 1 3,400 200
Waltz Building N/A 1 1,250 125
Willis D. Tucker Community Park N/A 3 3,354 100
Stanwood
Warm Beach Camp & Conference Center 354 16 24,260 400
Sultan
Wild Sky Ranch 3 1 1,000 30
Tulalip
Hibulb Cultural Center & Natural History Preserve N/A 4 23,000 70
Tulalip Resort Casino 370 13 30,000 950
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